• 10–75 amps, 330Vac max.
• 50–75 amps, 660Vac max.
• Single phase, zero crossing
• LED input indicator
• Clear safety cover included
• Panel mount with optional
heatsink available
• DC and AC input versions

Phone:  703 669-1306
Fax:  703 669-1357
An Invensys company
For more information contact your local representative:
SOLID STATE RELAY
DERATING CURVES
10 Amp Relay
50 Amp Relay
25 Amp Relay
ACCESSORIES:
High Speed I2T Fuse and Fuse Holder Selector Chart:
Phase Current Replacement Fuse and Fuse Holder Dimensions
Fuse Fuse Holder H x W x D inches (mm)
1 10A FUSE-EXT-14-010 FUSE-KIT-14-010 4.17 (106) X 0.98 (26) X 3.19 (81)
1 25A FUSE-EXT-14-025 FUSE-KIT-14-025 4.17 (106) X 0.98 (26) X 3.19 (81)
3 30A FUSE-EXT-14-030 FUSE-KIT-14-330 4.17 (106) X 3.07 (78) X 3.19 (81)
1 40A FUSE-EXT-14-040 FUSE-KIT-14-040 4.17 (106) X 0.98 (26) X 3.19 (81)
1 50A FUSE-EXT-14-050 FUSE-KIT-14-050 4.17 (106) X 0.98 (26) X 3.19 (81)
1 75A FUSE-EXT-22-075 FUSE-KIT-22-075 5.51 (140) X 1.38 (35) X 3.46 (88)
1 100A FUSE-EXT-22-100 FUSE-KIT-22-100 5.51 (140) X 1.38 (35) X 3.46 (88)
FUSE HOLDERS ONLY
1 10-50A FUSE-HLDR-14-01 4.17 (106) X 0.98 (26) X 3.19 (81)
1 75-100A FUSE-HLDR-22-01 5.51 (140) X 1.38 (35) X 3.46 (88)
3 30A FUSE-HLDR-14-03 4.17 (106) X 3.07 (78) X 3.19 (81)